2023 Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports - July 2023

Group
Adult Female - Class A
Adult 55 & Under
Adult Male - Class A
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult Male -Class B
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Adult 55 & Under
Senior Male - Class A
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior Male - Class B
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior Male - Class C
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior Male - Class D
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Senior 55+
Youth Male -Class A
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth Male - Class B
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth Male -Class C
Youth

Gender
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Trap
Name
Veronica Grawe

Matt Diener
Ron Arnold
John Arnold

Colton Roth
Jesse McDow
Tucker Wagner
Kaden McDow

Kent Porter
Dean Hahne
Jeff Cockerham
Lynn Phillips
Bobby Rounkles

Rob Armstrong
Walter Johnson
Robert Rehmeier
Larry Griffen
Wayne Gerlemann

Ronald Mitchell
Curtis Lichty
Emery Smola
Robert Hyder
Jerry Benne

Lloyd Diering
Jerome Kleekamp
Dale Ruether
Charles Campbell

Kaleb Ingram
Christopher Roush
Trenton Werneke

Mason Grosz
Cole Qusley
Trent Smith

Will Boyer

Trap

46.15.00

48.38.00
43.19.00
41.10.00

39.11.00
37.08.00
35.09.00
29.06.00

47.34.00
45.30.00
43.25.00
43.12.00
42.17.00

40.17.00
40.14.00
40.13.11
40.13.10
40.09.00

37.11.09
37.11.07
37.07.00
36.06.00
35.06.00

32.07.00
31.06.00
31.05.00
26.06.00

47.35.00
46.16.00
45.14.00

38.09.00
37.14.00
35.07.00

34.06.00

Medal

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold



