2023 Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports - July 2023 Trap

Group	Gender	Name	Trap	Medal
Adult Female - Class A				
Adult 55 & Under	F	Veronica Grawe	46.15.00	Gold
Adult Male - Class A				
Adult 55 & Under	M	Matt Diener	48.38.00	Gold
Adult 55 & Under	M	Ron Arnold	43.19.00	Silver
Adult 55 & Under	M	John Arnold	41.10.00	Bronze
Adult Male - Class B				
Adult 55 & Under	M	Colton Roth	39.11.00	Gold
Adult 55 & Under	M	Jesse McDow	37.08.00	Silver
Adult 55 & Under	M	Tucker Wagner	35.09.00	Bronze
Adult 55 & Under	M	Kaden McDow	29.06.00	
Senior Male - Class A				
Senior 55+	M	Kent Porter	47.34.00	Gold
Senior 55+	M	Dean Hahne	45.30.00	Silver
Senior 55+	M	Jeff Cockerham	43.25.00	Bronze
Senior 55+	M	Lynn Phillips	43.12.00	
Senior 55+	M	Bobby Rounkles	42.17.00	
Senior Male - Class B				
Senior 55+	M	Rob Armstrong	40.17.00	Gold
Senior 55+	M	Walter Johnson	40.14.00	Silver
Senior 55+	M	Robert Rehmeier	40.13.11	Bronze
Senior 55+	M	Larry Griffen	40.13.10	
Senior 55+	M	Wayne Gerlemann	40.09.00	
Senior Male - Class C				
Senior 55+	M	Ronald Mitchell	37.11.09	Gold
Senior 55+	M	Curtis Lichty	37.11.07	Silver
Senior 55+	M	Emery Smola	37.07.00	Bronze
Senior 55+	M	Robert Hyder	36.06.00	
Senior 55+	M	Jerry Benne	35.06.00	
Senior Male - Class D				
Senior 55+	M	Lloyd Diering	32.07.00	Gold
Senior 55+	M	Jerome Kleekamp	31.06.00	Silver
Senior 55+	M	Dale Ruether	31.05.00	Bronze
Senior 55+	M	Charles Campbell	26.06.00	
Youth Male - Class A				
Youth	M	Kaleb Ingram	47.35.00	Gold
Youth	M	Christopher Roush	46.16.00	Silver
Youth	M	Trenton Werneke	45.14.00	Bronze
Youth Male - Class B				
Youth	M	Mason Grosz	38.09.00	Gold
Youth	M	Cole Ousley	37.14.00	Silver
Youth	M	Trent Smith	35.07.00	Bronze
Youth Male - Class C				
Youth	M	Will Boyer	34.06.00	Gold